
Songhees

$ 1,500,000 504-100 Saghalie Rd

Two Bedroom Condo at Bayview One!

Chris Gill
The Condo group, Burr Properties Ltd.

(250) 382-6636

K-3388 Douglas St
chris@thecondogroup.com

http://www.thecondogroup.com

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Songhees
2
3
0.04
1777
2009
5708
2017
386469
1 Space,
Underground -
Secure

To view interactive floor
plans scan this QR code
with your smart phone

Luxury condo in the sought-after Bayview One building, with custom upgrades
throughout. This condo boasts an incredibly spacious floorplan of nearly 1,800
sqft. The gorgeous, u-shaped kitchen features chef's grade stainless-steel
appliances & a gas range, quartz countertops & ample cupboard space. The
kitchen overlooks the open living spaces - a family room complete with cozy
fireplace, a grand dining area, and bright living room with stunning views of the
ocean & mountains from the wrap-around balcony. The two bedrooms are
completely separate from each other, and both include lavish 5pc ensuite baths
with soaker tubs. The master offers two walk-in closets, and the second bedroom
has a built-in Murphy bed to maximize on space. No detail has been missed with
custom closet organizers, oversized windows, and immaculate flooring. The condo
also comes with separate storage, and secure underground parking. Incredible
building amenities include a concierge, gym, hot tub, rec room and more!


